
Cardiff and the Vale of Glamorgan Councils are looking at ways to 

improve advocacy, but need your help.

Please complete the survey to let us 

know what you think about Advocacy 

in your area.

The survey should only take about ten minutes 
of your time.

Please send your answers back to:

Andy Cole, Vale of Glamorgan Council, 
Dock Office, Subway Road, Barry. CF63 4RT

OR hand the form back to your support 
worker.

Closing date: 30th April 2021



Do you know what Advocacy 

is ?
Yes No

Yes No

Do you think people know 

enough about Advocacy ? 

Yes No

If you’ve had Advocacy 

before, was it easy to find?

Yes No

Do you know when to ask for an 
Advocate ? 



Was your Advocacy support helpful?

Do you know how to get advocacy in 

your area?

Did you have any problems with your 

Advocacy support?

Please use this box to tell us how we can make Advocacy 
better in the future? 
__________________________________________________________________________
__________________________________________________________________________
__________________________________________________________________________
__________________________________________________________________________
__________________________________________________________________________
__________________________________________________________________________
__________________________________________________________________________
________________________________________________________________

Yes No


